
AppetizersAppetizers

fries or totsfries or tots
1/2 lb $2.75 1/2 lb $2.75 * * 1 lb $5.001 lb $5.00

Sweet Potato totsSweet Potato tots
1/2 lb $5.50 1/2 lb $5.50 * * 1 lb $10.751 lb $10.75

Onion ringsOnion rings
1/2 lb $6.75 1/2 lb $6.75 * * 1 lb $13.001 lb $13.00

Cheese curdsCheese curds
8OZ battered white curds $10.508OZ battered white curds $10.50

Battered shroomsBattered shrooms
8OZ  $7.758OZ  $7.75

Jalapeño PoppersJalapeño Poppers
8 Cream cheese stuffed $10.508 Cream cheese stuffed $10.50

Hot wingsHot wings
10 wings $14.7510 wings $14.75

Finger steaksFinger steaks
8oz HAND CUT & SEASONED $12.758oz HAND CUT & SEASONED $12.75

BasketsBaskets

Chicken StripsChicken Strips
4oz/8oz/12oz $6.25/$9.75/4oz/8oz/12oz $6.25/$9.75/$13.50$13.50

A Customer FAVORITE!A Customer FAVORITE!

CORN DOGCORN DOG
2 CORN DOGS $7.502 CORN DOGS $7.50

Finger SteaksFinger Steaks
Hand cut & Seasoned Hand cut & Seasoned $13.75$13.75

ShrimpShrimp
Butterfly Shrimp $10.50Butterfly Shrimp $10.50

YummY! YummY! 

Fish & ChipsFish & Chips
Ale Battered cod $12.75Ale Battered cod $12.75

2-4oz fillets2-4oz fillets

SOUP & SALADSOUP & SALAD

 SOUP SOUP
CUP/CUP/BOWLBOWL

$3.75$3.75/$5.75/7.75/$5.75/7.75

SOUP & SALAD BARSOUP & SALAD BAR
ONE TIMEONE TIME

$8.75$8.75

UnlimitedUnlimited
$12.75$12.75

All Baskets come with a choiceAll Baskets come with a choice
of fries or totsof fries or tots

substitute SALAD for substitute SALAD for friesfries  $3.50  $3.50
Side of gravy  $2.00Side of gravy  $2.00

build your ownbuild your own

Broasted chickenBroasted chicken
& Jojo’s& Jojo’s
4 PC  $10.754 PC  $10.75

1 breast1 breast**1 thigh1 thigh**1 leg1 leg**1 wing1 wing
8 PC (2 of ea)  $19.508 PC (2 of ea)  $19.50

12 PC (3 of ea)  $27.5012 PC (3 of ea)  $27.50
16 PC (4 of ea) $36.5016 PC (4 of ea) $36.50

Substitute for a baker 1.00 eaSubstitute for a baker 1.00 ea



BurgersBurgersHouse specials
House specials

choice of fries or totschoice of fries or tots

PorkiePorkie
Hand cut  $11.75Hand cut  $11.75

Chick’s Pork Loin sandwichChick’s Pork Loin sandwich
lettucelettuce**tomatotomato**oniononion**picklepickle

Chicken SandwichChicken Sandwich
Solid white breast  $12.75Solid white breast  $12.75
BaconBacon**Swiss on CiabattaSwiss on Ciabatta

LOCAL THICK CUT BACONLOCAL THICK CUT BACON

Steak SandwichSteak Sandwich
8oz HAND CUT SIRLOIN  $14.758oz HAND CUT SIRLOIN  $14.75

Garlic ToastGarlic Toast

Sub Onion Rings, sweet PotatoSub Onion Rings, sweet Potato
tots OR SIDEWINDERS  $2.50tots OR SIDEWINDERS  $2.50

$6.00 burger$6.00 burger
4oz HAND PATTIED, NEVER FROZEN4oz HAND PATTIED, NEVER FROZEN

OnionsOnions**picklespickles
Choice of fries or totsChoice of fries or tots

ADD CHEESE or Tomato $1.00ADD CHEESE or Tomato $1.00

8oz HAND PATTIED, NEVER FROZEN8oz HAND PATTIED, NEVER FROZEN
LettuceLettuce**tomatotomato**oniononion**PicklePickle

Choice of fries or totsChoice of fries or tots

HamburgerHamburger
1/2 lb patty  1/2 lb patty  $10.75$10.75

Cheese burgerCheese burger
Your choice cheese  $11.75Your choice cheese  $11.75

AmericanAmerican**cheddarcheddar
SwissSwiss**Pepper jackPepper jack
Blue cheese $1.00 Blue cheese $1.00 

Bacon Cheese BurgerBacon Cheese Burger
Local thick cut bacon  $12.75Local thick cut bacon  $12.75

Choice of cheeseChoice of cheese
EXTRA BACON $1.25EXTRA BACON $1.25

Mushroom Swiss BurgerMushroom Swiss Burger
Grilled fresh mushrooms  $12.00Grilled fresh mushrooms  $12.00

PBJ Sriacha bacon BurgerPBJ Sriacha bacon Burger
Don’t knock it till you try it!  $13.75Don’t knock it till you try it!  $13.75

On the side you will getOn the side you will get
Peanut butterPeanut butter**grape jellygrape jelly**SriachaSriacha

Adjust to your likingAdjust to your liking

extra special
extra special

mushroommushroom
oniononion

JALAPENOSJALAPENOS
.75.75

tomatotomato
GREEN PEPPERGREEN PEPPER

spinachspinach
CheeseCheese

Green chiliesGreen chilies
$1.00$1.00
HamHam
$3.50$3.50

BURGER PATTYBURGER PATTY
8OZ  $5.008OZ  $5.00

SIDE SALADSIDE SALAD
$4.75$4.75

*consuming raw or undercooked Meats, poultry, seafood, *consuming raw or undercooked Meats, poultry, seafood, 
shelfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illnessshelfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness



Chick’s own chicken fried steak & gravyChick’s own chicken fried steak & gravy
Customer favorite!  $18.75Customer favorite!  $18.75

Hamburger steakHamburger steak
grilled mushrooms & onionsgrilled mushrooms & onions**Roasted beef gravyRoasted beef gravy  $17.50  $17.50

Teriyaki chickenTeriyaki chicken
Two solid white chicken breasts  $18.50Two solid white chicken breasts  $18.50

Chick’s own teriyaki sauceChick’s own teriyaki sauce
Try it with our jasmine rice!Try it with our jasmine rice!

Rib SteakRib Steak
Hand cut per order 16oz  $33.00Hand cut per order 16oz  $33.00

Ask your waitress ABOUT nightly specialsAsk your waitress ABOUT nightly specials

Prime ribPrime rib
Slow baked all night & Hand cut per orderSlow baked all night & Hand cut per order

12oz  $26.00 12oz  $26.00 ** 16oz  $33.00 16oz  $33.00

Served with soup & salad barServed with soup & salad bar
your choice of Baked potatoyour choice of Baked potato**MashedMashed**friesfries**TotsTots**Jasmine riceJasmine rice

Sparkling CiderSparkling Cider
MoscatoMoscato

ProseccoProsecco
ChampagneChampagne

GET YOUR GRUB ON Western style
GET YOUR GRUB ON Western style

Friday Friday ** Saturday & Sunday only
 Saturday & Sunday only

Pick from your favorite vine
Pick from your favorite vine

White zinWhite zin
RieslingRiesling

Pinot GrigioPinot Grigio
Sauvignon BLANCSauvignon BLANC

ChardonnayChardonnay

rose'rose'
PINOT NOIRPINOT NOIR

MalbecMalbec
MerlotMerlot

Cabernet SauvignonCabernet Sauvignon

please ask your server the quality of the vine avAILABLEplease ask your server the quality of the vine avAILABLE


